Seattle AIDS Walk & 5K Run 2014

5K Run Overall Finish List

Friday, September 27, 2013

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Derek Lactaoen
Paul Strike

Adam Clark

Josh Murphy
Andrew Rotondo
Mikey Staczek
Daniel Cords
Alexandru Prodan
Juan Lopez

Derek Lagman
Thomas Thorogood
Catherine Waddell
Spencer Cotton
Sergio Enciso
Lancelot Hegyi
Sergio Miranda
Jonah West

Nick Fletcher
Brett Muckler
Shilpen Patel

Paul Korzemersky
Dylan Westfall
Meghan Lyle
Anthony M. Sado
Tory Olsen

Scott McGilothlin
Justin Willis

Kaj Trapp
Anthony Little
Ryan Smith

Sean Waite
Timothy Murphy-Stevens
William Orinar
Robert Nielsen
Emily Beckham
Michael Dapp
Andrew Nichols
Bo Jones

Nancy Oleen

Alex Marcus

Edric Figueroa
Clint Posey

David Swanson
Jessica Chong
Ray Kirby

Craig Trolli

Kyle Craig

Tina Schwennicke
Kelly Murphy-Stevens
Alex Alatorre

5K Run Overall

City
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
JBLM
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Ontario, CA
Lakewood
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Ronald
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Lynnwood
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Bib No
103
210
41
146
274
208
45
5218
5201
273
218
235
46
60
82
141
243
64
145
167
5220
244
118
192
159
127
249
225
114
206
237
148
5213
155
14
52
153
260
5223
120
5209
5207
212
40
101
226
49
197
147

4
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Age
25
22
30
20
20
41
0
29
27
21
30
32
49
33
23
45
30
30
27
38
36
28
32
28
28
49
24
0
26
28
27
52
22
26
27
31
36
39
29
26
25
24
23
33
29
38
30
43
50
0

Gender Age Group Total Time
M 1/53 20-29 16:42.5
M 2/53 20-29 17:49.3
M 1/37 30-39 18:17.5
M 3/53 20-29 19:26.0
M 4/53 20-29 19:45.0
M 1/18 40-49 19:56.7
M 1/110-0 20:01.0
M 5/53 20-29 20:05.2
M 6/53 20-29 20:06.4
M 7/53 20-29 20:08.0
M 2/37 30-39 20:10.0
F 1/31 30-39 20:12.9
M 2/18 40-49 20:15.9
M 3/37 30-39 20:17.2
M 8/53 20-29 20:28.8
M 3/18 40-49 20:45.8
M 4/37 30-39 20:47.6
M 5/37 30-39 21:01.8
M 9/53 20-29 21:03.8
M 6/37 30-39 21:26.8
M 7/37 30-39 21:28.9
M 10/53 20-29 21:30.9
F 2/31 30-39 21:37.2
M 11/53 20-29 21:51.6
M 12/53 20-29 21:52.4
M 4/18 40-49 21:54.4
M 13/53 20-29 21:57.3
M 2/110-0 21:57.7
M 14/53 20-29 22:12.4
M 15/53 20-29 22:12.8
M 16/53 20-29 22:15.6
M 1/10 50-59 22:25.6
M 17/53 20-29 22:28.1
M 18/53 20-29 22:28.6
F 1/47 20-29 22:30.8
M 8/37 30-39 22:35.2
M 9/37 30-39 23:07.5
M 10/37 30-39 23:09.5
F 2/47 20-29 23:09.5
M 19/53 20-29 23:11.4
M 20/53 20-29 23:20.2
M 21/53 20-29 23:20.6
M 22/53 20-29 23:21.7
F 3/31 30-39 23:29.8
M 23/53 20-29 23:37.7
M 11/37 30-39 23:47.0
M 12/37 30-39 23:52.5
F 1/16 40-49 24:06.3
M 2/10 50-59 24:11.4
M 3/110-0 24:12.8
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Glenn Kelman
Matt McCall
Jessica Bierhaus
Miguel Johnson
David Childers
Andrew Orozco
Madison Fletcher
Ray Shah

Colby Smith

Dylan Woods

Asa Pefferman
Aigul Chichian
Jason Walker
Andy Swanson
Stephen Lue
Brian Ormiston
Sam Miller

Brian Hsu

Ellie Casey
Crystal Humphries
Steven Grundmeier
Kevin Conetta
Alex Huang

Sally Kim

Thomas Ortenzi
Luis-Fernando Ramirez
Ken Lieu

Jason Dangler
Simeon Rhoden
Jesus Covarrubias
Breland Miley
Damian Roman
Kim Perry
Rosalba Del Toro
Anne Heavey

Liz Oba

Yining Zhao
Matthew Donoghue
Emily Hope
Brandon Killinger
Alex Nachman
Evan Nikolich
Tessa Burchardt
Emily Ziemba
Melinda Johnson
Jody Thomas
Jeremy Hurd-McKenney
Elizabeth Brouwer
Agnieszka Lawrynowicz
Ander Rice

Sarah Foster

Ruth Caple

Nick Taylor
Joshua Ng

Roy Tschumi
David Peterson
Erin Campbell

5K Run Overall

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Downey, CA
Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Lynnwood
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Auburn
Seattle
Kent
Kent
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kent
Seattle
Bremerton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bremerton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Kenmore
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Lfp
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle

95
126
16
5222
39
275
63
265
205
251
169
38
5208
211
117
162
139
5216
32
89
76
43
88
97
272
180
112
51
184
47
138
189
5203
54
81
158
5210
58
86
96
150
156
26
257
93
217
5224
24
108
185
66
30
216
152
258
174
28
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43
30
32
47
26
24
0
44
36
26
25
45
24
0
25
44
23
0
26
30
51
30
17
16
47
48
38
31
30
30
24
29
31
48
33
26
17
24
24
27
49
31
38
27
53
60
40
27
38
24
24
50
25
31
50
25
25
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5/18 40-49
13/37 30-39
4/31 30-39
6/18 40-49
24/53 20-29
25/53 20-29
4/110-0
7/18 40-49
14/37 30-39
3/47 20-29
26/53 20-29
2/16 40-49
27/53 20-29
5/110-0
28/53 20-29
8/18 40-49
29/53 20-29
6/11 0-0
4/47 20-29
5/31 30-39
3/10 50-59
15/37 30-39
1/2 15-19
1/1 15-19
9/18 40-49
10/18 40-49
16/37 30-39
17/37 30-39
18/37 30-39
19/37 30-39
30/53 20-29
31/53 20-29
6/31 30-39
3/16 40-49
7/31 30-39
5/47 20-29
2/2 15-19
32/53 20-29
6/47 20-29
33/53 20-29
11/18 40-49
20/37 30-39
8/31 30-39
7/47 20-29
1/12 50-59
1/2 60-69
12/18 40-49
8/47 20-29
9/31 30-39
34/53 20-29
9/47 20-29
2/12 50-59
35/53 20-29
21/37 30-39
4/10 50-59
36/53 20-29
10/47 20-29

24:131
24:14.5
24:15.6
24:19.2
24:24.9
24:25.4
24:29.7
24:31.3
24:31.8
24:35.7
24:35.8
24:37.5
24:42.9
24:50.7
24:51.7
24:55.4
24:56.8
25:02.2
25:13.4
25:15.5
25:171
25:24.2
25:37.8
25:38.4
25:41.0
25:48.7
25:53.8
25:54.0
25:54.9
25:55.7
25:59.1
26:05.6
26:07.0
26:09.8
26:13.1
26:26.9
26:28.3
26:30.2
26:31.1
26:31.5
26:35.7
26:35.9
26:41.3
26:55.7
26:56.5
26:59.0
27:05.4
27:09.1
27:30.8
27:31.3
27:36.3
27:38.5
27:39.6
27:40.3
27:41.2
27:48.8
27:49.5
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Sm Lee

Todd Sigley
Lovina McMurchy
Daniel Laninga
Jate Ekmahasawasdi
Tiffanie Wright
Kelsey Kuhiman
Lisa Gray

Eddie Um
Elizabeth Reed
Lauren Kartic
Sarah Greenwalt
Kevin Sherman
Jessica Turner
Jason Bacaj
Alice Vanderhaak
Angela Williams
Maureen Lilly
Mike Medeiros
Julie Campbell
David Killman
Sara Woolcock
Arthur Zapata
Dan Harder
Flannery Nielsen
Devin Owens
Lisa Cowea
Lyndsay Buban
Sarah Chesemore
Farranne Guiler
David Stoll
Chandra Carlisle
Nancy Mcintosh
Christina Shelton
Amin Shams
Justin Armintrout
Dean Martin
Tiffany Peterson
Priscila Soveral
Emily Ziemba
Samantha Herndon
Emily Stoner
Brian Giddens
Will Quantz
Siobhan Cooney
Steven Rovig
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Nathan Young
Josh White

John Vogan
Elizabeth Denkmann
Scott Williams
Lauren Anderson
Jessica White
Vanessa Butler
Katrena Kaufman

Chuck Lee

5K Run Overall

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Burien
Everett
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bozeman
Seattle
Seattle
Lake Forest Pz
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Lynnwood
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Auburn
Seattle

Lake Forest P¢

111
203
132
104
59
253
102
74
230
182
94
75
201
229
10
266
263
113
134
29
268
267
255
5212
154
164
5230
25
37
78
209
31
129
5226
198
9
122
175
5232
5204
85
5217
70
179
44
191
62
254
246
234
56
262
5
245
27
5202
110
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40
26
44
26
31
25
31
0
27
46
27
30
31
28
26
26
46
26
48
23
24
24
33
0
26
31
58
27
28
28
29
0
50
43
24
38
39
32
30
27
26
25
56
29
22
61
36
27
34
22
29
50
27
33
35
0

52
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4/16 40-49
37/53 20-29
5/16 40-49
38/53 20-29
22/37 30-39
11/47 20-29
10/31 30-39
7/110-0
39/53 20-29
6/16 40-49
12/47 20-29
11/31 30-39
23/37 30-39
13/47 20-29
40/53 20-29
14/47 20-29
7/16 40-49
15/47 20-29
13/18 40-49
16/47 20-29
41/53 20-29
17/47 20-29
24/37 30-39
8/110-0
18/47 20-29
25/37 30-39
3/12 50-59
19/47 20-29
20/47 20-29
21/47 20-29
42/53 20-29
9/110-0
4/12 50-59
8/16 40-49
43/53 20-29
26/37 30-39
27/37 30-39
12/31 30-39
13/31 30-39
22/47 20-29
23/47 20-29
24/47 20-29
5/10 50-59
44/53 20-29
25/47 20-29
1/2 60-69
14/31 30-39
45/53 20-29
28/37 30-39
46/53 20-29
26/47 20-29
6/10 50-59
27/47 20-29
15/31 30-39
16/31 30-39
1/10-0
7/10 50-59

27:50.6
27:53.0
27:53.9
28:03.6
28:08.4
28:22.3
28:24.0
28:24.6
28:48.7
28:54.5
28:57.7
28:57.9
28:58.4
29:00.9
29:06.9
29:07.0
29:08.1
29:08.6
29:09.4
29:10.1
29:11.4
29:23.1
29:28.4
29:32.1
29:37.3
29:39.2
29:42.8
29:45.8
29:46.1
29:50.9
29:51.6
29:51.6
30:13.4
30:40.3
30:44.8
30:45.8
30:46.0
30:53.9
31:00.1
31:01.6
31:02.2
31:03.7
31:04.6
31:05.5
31:17.4
31:23.3
31:25.0
31:33.0
31:33.7
31:33.9
31:34.3
31:36.6
31:38.7
31:40.1
31:43.4
31:45.1
31:45.7
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Stephanie Schell
Allison Schumacher
Kelly Bishop
Jeffrey Croft
Micah Mayer
Matthew Ainsworth
Don Wang

Ryan Solcz

Anna Taylor
Maren Schofer
Nathan Warner
Bibian Odhiambo
Brenda Bratt
Suzanne Wilson

Chinmayi Bhavanishankar

Katy Pedelty
Annabelle Larner
Heather Wrenn
Nancy Weil

Chris Perez
Brittany Weiss
Holly Guentz
Kristen Rogers
Lisa Fioretti

Jill Kimball

Katie Skovholt
Mandy Achterberg
Fred Mast

Annie O'Toole
Radomir Milosavljevic
Kari Hansen
David Kreindel
Stevie Erickson
Can Cecen
Mehmet Erten
Janet Sheerer
Annie King
Vorada Savengseuksa
Mauricio Calderon
Laurel Throssell
Natalie White
Sharon Collier
Jody Larson

Evin Aguilar
Mallia Ball
Peyman Oreizy
Christoph Zelloski
Brad Hallstrom
Sam Tibbs
Stephanie Tibbs
Taylor Tibbs

Joel Richman
Claire Deltorchio
Kristin Marko
Tiffany Murray
Sarah Park
Dennis M

5K Run Overall

Renton
Seattle
Covington
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bothell
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Sammamish
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattl3
Seattle
Seattle
Shoreline
Bellevue
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Seatle
Seattle
Everett
Everett
Lynnwood
Lynnwood
Federal Way
Bothell

195
264
17
50
124
3
239
207
215
196
240
5206
21
250
15
168
105
252
5219
170
242
77
188
5225
98
204
1
123
163
140
80
5214
5215
35
5229
199
99
194
269
219
247
42
106
2
270
161
5228
79
220
221
222
187
55
121
149
166
259
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35
40
38
38
35
36
26
26
25
29
36
34
46
51
28
23
70
25
38
27
27
50
28
26
26
30
25
33
32
46
52
57
58
28
29
42
0
27
35
0
47
30
53
45
25
43
37
37
40
40
23
41
32
24
28
29
66
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17/31 30-39
9/16 40-49
29/37 30-39
30/37 30-39
31/37 30-39
32/37 30-39
47/53 20-29
48/53 20-29
28/47 20-29
29/47 20-29
33/37 30-39
18/31 30-39
10/16 40-49
5/12 50-59
30/47 20-29
31/47 20-29
1/1 70-99
32/47 20-29
19/31 30-39
49/53 20-29
33/47 20-29
6/12 50-59
34/47 20-29
35/47 20-29
36/47 20-29
20/31 30-39
37/47 20-29
34/37 30-39
21/31 30-39
14/18 40-49
7/12 50-59
8/10 50-59
9/10 50-59
50/53 20-29
51/53 20-29
11/16 40-49
10/11 0-0
38/47 20-29
35/37 30-39
11/110-0
12/16 40-49
22/31 30-39
8/12 50-59
15/18 40-49
39/47 20-29
16/18 40-49
36/37 30-39
37/37 30-39
17/18 40-49
13/16 40-49
40/47 20-29
18/18 40-49
23/31 30-39
41/47 20-29
42/47 20-29
43/47 20-29
2/2 60-69

31:49.0
31:53.4
32:02.5
32:02.6
32:11.0
32:13.9
32:19.8
32:20.2
32:29.1
32:50.6
32:51.4
32:54.2
33:18.4
33:27.6
33:36.1
33:44.5
33:44.5
33:44.9
33:49.0
34:10.4
34:13.8
34:33.4
35:09.1
35:11.3
35:16.9
35:16.9
35:17.1
35:20.3
35:52.3
35:57.2
36:24.8
36:34.2
36:34.5
36:35.7
36:36.5
36:38.8
36:46.4
36:52.9
36:52.9
36:53.6
37:08.5
37:24.9
37:38.7
38:07.0
38:07.9
38:12.9
38:17.2
38:19.1
40:08.3
40:08.3
40:09.2
40:09.8
40:12.5
40:43.6
42:36.3
43:53.2
46:08.4
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222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Marie Glaser
Naomi Boyd
Edwin Antonio
Elizabeth Braun
Lynda Morales
Theresia McLynne
Jemica DaHora
Michelle Morales
Linda Lowry
Sarah Flynn

Gordon McHenry, Jr.

Tara Zaremba
April Ferdiansyah
Jill Whitehouse
Sara Guttman
Melissa Marisseau
Jessie Roselyn
Mary Davis
Alessandra Zielinski
Cheryl Ordonez
Danny Menkens
Erin James

Laurie Chapman

5K Run Overall

Bothell
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Bellevue

Bellevue
Bellevue
Lynnwood
Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

71
19
6
22
142
131
5231
143
115
65
128
256
61
248
5227
5205
190
53
261
160
135
91
36

Page 5 of 12

30
32
26
54
24
59
25
42
60
36
57
46
32
38
34
52
25
35
32
41
26
29
54
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24/31 30-39
25/31 30-39
52/53 20-29
9/12 50-59
44/47 20-29
10/12 50-59
45/47 20-29
14/16 40-49
2/2 60-69
26/31 30-39
10/10 50-59
15/16 40-49
27/31 30-39
28/31 30-39
29/31 30-39
11/12 50-59
46/47 20-29
30/31 30-39
31/31 30-39
16/16 40-49
53/53 20-29
47/47 20-29
12/12 50-59

46:10.5
46:11.2
48:08.3
50:27.5
57:18.0
57:19.8
58:18.7
01:19.0
01:19.9
02:27.6
02:29.3
03:29.1
03:29.6
03:30.9
07:07.4
07:45.7
09:26.2
09:28.6
09:29.6
10:42.4
13:22.4
13:28.4
15:44.3



Seattle AIDS Walk & 5K Run 2014

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, September 27, 2014
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Place
Place

1

Place

Place
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5K Run Age Group

Name

Name
Katrena Kaufman

Name
Sally Kim

Name

Emily Beckham
Nancy Oleen
Dylan Woods
Ellie Casey

Liz Oba

Emily Hope
Emily Ziemba
Elizabeth Brouwer
Sarah Foster
Erin Campbell
Tiffanie Wright
Lauren Kartic
Jessica Turner
Alice Vanderhaak
Maureen Lilly
Julie Campbell
Sara Woolcock

City Bib No

Female Age Unknown
City Bib No
Seattle 5202

Female 15 to 19
City Bib No
Bellevue 97
Female 20 to 29
City Bib No
Seattle 14
Seattle 5223
Seattle 251
Seattle 32
Bremerton 158
Seattle 86
Seattle 257
Seattle 24
Seattle 66
Seattle 28
Everett 253
Seattle 94
Seattle 229
Seattle 266
Lake Foresi 113
Seattle 29
Seattle 267
Page 6 of 12

Age Total Time Pace
Age Total Time Pace
0 31:45.1 10:15/M
Age Total Time Pace
16 25:38.4 8:16/M
Age Total Time Pace
27 22:30.8 7:15/M
29 23:09.5 7:28/M
26 24:35.7 7:56/M
26 25:13.4 8:08/M
26 26:26.9 8:32/M
24 26:31.1 8:33/'M
27 26:55.7 8:41/M
27 27:09.1 8:45/M
24 27:36.3 8:54/M
25 27:49.5 8:58/M
25 28:22.3 9:09/M
27 28:57.7 9:20/M
28 29:00.9 9:21/M
26 29:07.0 9:24/M
26 29:08.6 9:24/M
23 29:10.1 9:25/M
24 29:23.1 9:29/M



*Overall place within gender.
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Place
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Place
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5K Run Age Group

Name

Flannery Nielsen
Lyndsay Buban
Sarah Chesemore
Farranne Guiler
Emily Ziemba
Samantha Herndon
Emily Stoner
Siobhan Cooney
Elizabeth Denkmann
Lauren Anderson
Anna Taylor

Maren Schofer

Chinmayi Bhavanishankar

Katy Pedelty
Heather Wrenn
Brittany Weiss
Kristen Rogers
Lisa Fioretti

Jill Kimball
Mandy Achterberg
Vorada Savengseuksa
Mallia Ball

Taylor Tibbs
Kristin Marko
Tiffany Murray
Sarah Park

Lynda Morales
Jemica DaHora
Jessie Roselyn
Erin James

Name

Catherine Waddell
Meghan Lyle
Jessica Chong
Jessica Bierhaus
Crystal Humphries
Kim Perry

Anne Heavey
Tessa Burchardt
Agnieszka Lawrynowicz
Kelsey Kuhlman
Sarah Greenwalt
Tiffany Peterson
Priscila Soveral
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Jessica White
Vanessa Butler
Stephanie Schell
Bibian Odhiambo
Nancy Weil

City
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Sammamis
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Lynnwood
Lynnwood
Federal Wz
Bellevue

Seattle
Seattle

Female 30 to
City
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Auburn
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
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Bib No
154
25
37
78

5204
85
5217
44
56
5
215
196
15
168
252
242
188
5225
98
1
194
270
222
121
149
166
142
5231
190
91

39

Bib No
235
118
40
16
89
5203
81
26
108
102
75
175
5232
62
245
27
195
5206
5219

Age
26
27
28
28
27
26
25
22
29
27
25
29
28
23
25
27
28
26
26
25
27
25
23
24
28
29
24
25
25
29

Age
32
32
33
32
30
31
33
38
38
31
30
32
30
36
33
35
35
34
38

Total Time Pace
29:37.3 9:33/M
29:45.8 9:36/M
29:46.1 9:36/M
29:50.9 9:37/M
31:01.6 10:00/M
31:02.2 10:01/M
31:03.7 10:01/M
31:17.4 10:05/M
31:34.3 10:11/M
31:38.7 10:12/M
32:29.1 10:29/M
32:50.6 10:35/M
33:36.1 10:50/M
33:44.5 10:53/M
33:44.9 10:53/M
34:13.8 11:02/M
35:09.1 11:20/M
35:11.3 11:21/M
35:16.9 11:23/M
35:17.1 11:23/M
36:52.9 11:54/M
38:07.9 12:18/M
40:09.2 12:57/M
40:43.6 13:08/M
42:36.3 13:45/M
43:53.2 14:09/M
57:18.0 18:29/M
58:18.7 18:48/M
09:26.2 22:24/M
13:28.4 23:42/M

Total Time Pace
20:12.9 6:31/M
21:37.2 6:58/M
23:29.8 7:35/M
24:15.6 7:49/M
25:15.5 8:09/M
26:07.0 8:25/M
26:13.1 8:27/M
26:41.3 8:36/M
27:30.8 8:52/M
28:24.0 9:10/M
28:57.9 9:20/M
30:53.9 9:58/M
31:00.1 10:00/M
31:25.0 10:08/M
31:40.1 10:13/M
31:43.4 10:14/M
31:49.0 10:16/M
32:54.2 10:37/M
33:49.0 10:55/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Place
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Place
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5K Run Age Group

Name

Katie Skovholt
Annie O'Toole
Sharon Collier
Claire Deltorchio
Marie Glaser
Naomi Boyd
Sarah Flynn

April Ferdiansyah
Jill Whitehouse
Sara Guttman
Mary Davis
Alessandra Zielinski

Name

Tina Schwennicke
Aigul Chichian
Rosalba Del Toro
Sm Lee

Lovina McMurchy
Elizabeth Reed
Angela Williams
Christina Shelton
Allison Schumacher
Brenda Bratt
Janet Sheerer
Natalie White
Stephanie Tibbs
Michelle Morales
Tara Zaremba
Cheryl Ordonez

Name

Melinda Johnson
Ruth Caple

Lisa Cowea
Nancy Mclntosh
Suzanne Wilson
Holly Guentz

Kari Hansen

Jody Larson
Elizabeth Braun
Theresia McLynne
Melissa Marisseau
Laurie Chapman

City Bib No
Seattle 204
Seattle 163
Seattle 42
Everett 55
Bothell 71
Kirkland 19
Lynnwood 65
Everett 61

Kirkland 248
Seattle 5227

Renton 53
Seattle 261
Female 40 to 49
City Bib No
Seattle 197
Seattle 38
Kent 54
Seattle 111
Seattle 132
Seattle 182
Seattle 263
Seattle 5226
Seattle 264
Bothell 21
Seattle 199
Seattle 247
Seatle 221
Bellevue 143
Seattle 256
Seattle 160
Female 50 to 59

City Bib No
Kirkland 93
Lfp 30
Seattle 5230
Seattle 129
Seattle 250
Seattle 77
Shoreline 80
Seattle 106
Seattle 22

Bellevue 131
Seattle 5205

Seattle 36
Female 60 to 69
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Age
30
32
30
32
30
32
36
32
38
34
35
32

Age
43
45
48
40
44
46
46
43
40
46
42
47
40
42
46
41

Age
53
50
58
50
51
50
52
53
54
59
52
54

Total Time Pace
35:16.9 11:23/M
35:52.3 11:34/M
37:24.9 12:04/M
40:12.5 12:58/M
46:10.5 14:54/M
46:11.2 14:54/M
02:27.6 20:09/M
03:29.6 20:29/M
03:30.9 20:29/M
07:07.4 21:39/M
09:28.6 22:25/M
09:29.6 22:25/M

Total Time Pace
24:06.3 7:46/M
24:37.5 7:56/M
26:09.8 8:26/M
27:50.6 8:59/M
27:53.9 9:00/M
28:54.5 9:19/M
29:08.1 9:24/M
30:40.3 9:54/M
31:53.4 10:17/M
33:18.4 10:45/M
36:38.8 11:49/M
37:08.5 11:59/M
40:08.3 12:57/M
01:19.0 19:47/M
03:29.1 20:29/M
10:42.4 22:48/M

Total Time Pace
26:56.5 8:41/M
27:38.5 8:55/M
29:42.8 9:35/M
30:13.4 9:45/M
33:27.6 10:47/M
34:33.4 11:09/M
36:24.8 11:45/M
37:38.7 12:08/M
50:27.5 16:16/M
57:19.8 18:29/M
07:45.7 21:51/M
15:44.3 24:26/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
Place
1
2

Place

Place

—
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Place

Place
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5K Run Age Group

Name

Name

Jody Thomas
Linda Lowry

Name
Annabelle Larner

Name

Daniel Cords
Kaj Trapp

Alex Alatorre
Madison Fletcher
Andy Swanson
Brian Hsu

Lisa Gray

Dan Harder
Chandra Carlisle
Annie King
Laurel Throssell

Name
Alex Huang
Yining Zhao

Name

Derek Lactaoen
Paul Strike

Josh Murphy
Andrew Rotondo
Alexandru Prodan
Juan Lopez
Derek Lagman
Lancelot Hegyi
Brett Muckler
Dylan Westfall
Anthony M. Sado
Tory Olsen
Justin Willis
Anthony Little
Ryan Smith
Sean Waite
William Orinar
Robert Nielsen
Alex Marcus
Edric Figueroa

City Bib No
City Bib No

Kenmore 217
Bellevue 115

Female 70 and over

City Bib No
Seattle 105

Male Age Unknown

City Bib No
Seattle 45
Seattle 225
Seattle 4
Seattle 63
Seattle 211
Seattle 5216
Seattle 74
Seattle 5212
Seattle 31
Seattle 99
Seattle 219
Male 15to 19

City Bib No
Bellevue 88

Seattle 5210

Male 20 to 29
City Bib No
Seattle 103
Seattle 210
Seattle 146
JBLM 274

Seattle 5218
Ontario, CA 5201
Lakewood 273

Seattle 82

Seattle 145
Seattle 244
Seattle 192
Seattle 159
Seattle 249
Seattle 114
Seattle 206
Seattle 237
Seattle 5213
Seattle 155
Seattle 120

Seattle 5209
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Age Total Time Pace
Age Total Time Pace
60 26:59.0 8:42/M
60 01:19.9 19:47/M
Age Total Time Pace
70 33:44.5 10:53/M
Age Total Time Pace
0 20:01.0 6:27/M
0 21:57.7 7:05/M
0 24:12.8 7:48/M
0 24:29.7 7:54/M
0 24:50.7 8:01/M
0 25:02.2 8:05/M
0 28:24.6 9:10/M
0 29:32.1 9:32/M
0 29:51.6 9:38/M
0 36:46.4 11:52/M
0 36:53.6 11:54/M
Age Total Time Pace
17 25:37.8 8:16/M
17 26:28.3 8:32/M
Age Total Time Pace
25 16:42.5 5:23/M
22 17:49.3 5:45/M
20 19:26.0 6:16/M
20 19:45.0 6:22/M
29 20:05.2 6:29/M
27 20:06.4 6:29/M
21 20:08.0 6:30/M
23 20:28.8 6:36/M
27 21:03.8 6:47/M
28 21:30.9 6:56/M
28 21:51.6 7:03/M
28 21:52.4 7:03/M
24 21:57.3 7:05/M
26 22:12.4 7:10/M
28 22:12.8 7:10/M
27 22:15.6 711/M
22 22:28.1 7:15/M
26 22:28.6 7:15/M
26 23:11.4 7:29/M
25 23:20.2 7:32/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Place
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5K Run Age Group

Name

Clint Posey
David Swanson
Ray Kirby
David Childers
Andrew Orozco
Asa Pefferman
Jason Walker
Stephen Lue
Sam Miller
Breland Miley
Damian Roman
Matthew Donoghue
Brandon Killinger
Ander Rice
Nick Taylor
David Peterson
Todd Sigley
Daniel Laninga
Eddie Um
Jason Bacaj
David Killman
David Stoll
Amin Shams
Will Quantz
Nathan Young
John Vogan
Don Wang
Ryan Solcz
Chris Perez
Can Cecen
Mehmet Erten
Edwin Antonio
Danny Menkens

Name

Adam Clark
Thomas Thorogood
Sergio Enciso
Jonah West

Nick Fletcher
Shilpen Patel
Paul Korzemersky
Michael Dapp
Andrew Nichols
Bo Jones

Craig Trolli

Kyle Craig

Matt McCall
Colby Smith
Kevin Conetta
Ken Lieu

City Bib No
Seattle 5207
Seattle 212
Seattle 101
Seattle 39
Downey, C/ 275
Seattle 169
Seattle 5208
Lynnwood 117
Seattle 139
Seattle 138
Seattle 189
Seattle 58
Bremerton 96
Seattle 185
Seattle 216
Seattle 174
Seattle 203
Seattle 104
Seattle 230
Bozeman 10
Seattle 268
Seattle 209
Seattle 198
Seattle 179
Seattle 254
Lynnwood 234
Seattle 239
Seattle 207
Kirkland 170
Seattle 35
Seattle 5229
Seattle 6
Seattle 135
Male 30 to 39

City Bib No
Seattle 41
Seattle 218
Seattle 60
Seattle 243
Seattle 64
Seattle 167
Seattle 5220
Seattle 52
Seattle 153
Seattle 260
Seattle 226
Lynnwood 49
Seattle 126
Everett 205
Seattle 43
Auburn 112
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Age
24
23
29
26
24
25
24
25
23
24
29
24
27
24
25
25
26
26
27
26
24
29
24
29
27
22
26
26
27
28
29
26
26

Age
30
30
33
30
30
38
36
31
36
39
38
30
30
36
30
38

Total Time Pace
23:20.6 7:32/M
23:21.7 7:32/M
23:37.7 7:37/M
24:24.9 7:52/M
24:25.4 7:53/M
24:35.8 7:56/M
24:42.9 7:58/M
24:51.7 8:01/M
24:56.8 8:03/M
25:59.1 8:23/M
26:05.6 8:25/M
26:30.2 8:33/M
26:31.5 8:33/M
27:31.3 8:53/M
27:39.6 8:55/M
27:48.8 8:58/M
27:53.0 9:00/M
28:03.6 9:03/M
28:48.7 9:17/M
29:06.9 9:23/M
29:11.4 9:25/M
29:51.6 9:38/M
30:44.8 9:55/M
31:05.5 10:02/M
31:33.0 10:11/M
31:33.9 10:11/M
32:19.8 10:25/M
32:20.2 10:26/M
34:10.4 11:01/M
36:35.7 11:48/M
36:36.5 11:48/M
48:08.3 15:32/M
13:22.4 23:40/M

Total Time Pace
18:17.5 5:54/M
20:10.0 6:30/M
20:17.2 6:33/M
20:47.6 6:42/M
21:01.8 6:47/M
21:26.8 6:55/M
21:28.9 6:55/M
22:35.2 717/M
23:07.5 7:27/M
23:09.5 7:28/M
23:47.0 7:40/M
23:52.5 7:42/M
24:14.5 7:49/M
24:31.8 7:55/M
25:24.2 8:12/M
25:53.8 8:21/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Place
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Place
1
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5K Run Age Group

Name

Jason Dangler
Simeon Rhoden
Jesus Covarrubias
Evan Nikolich
Joshua Ng

Jate Ekmahasawasdi

Kevin Sherman
Arthur Zapata
Devin Owens
Justin Armintrout
Dean Martin

Josh White

Kelly Bishop
Jeffrey Croft
Micah Mayer
Matthew Ainsworth
Nathan Warner
Fred Mast
Mauricio Calderon
Christoph Zelloski
Brad Hallstrom

Name

Mikey Staczek
Spencer Cotton
Sergio Miranda
Scott McGlothlin
Glenn Kelman
Miguel Johnson
Ray Shah

Brian Ormiston
Thomas Ortenzi

Luis-Fernando Ramirez

Alex Nachman

Jeremy Hurd-McKenney

Mike Medeiros

Radomir Milosavljevic

Evin Aguilar
Peyman Oreizy
Sam Tibbs
Joel Richman

Name

Timothy Murphy-Stevens
Kelly Murphy-Stevens

Steven Grundmeier
Roy Tschumi

Brian Giddens
Scott Williams

City Bib No
Seattle 51
Kent 184
Kent 47
Seattle 156
Seattle 152
Burien 59
Seattle 201
Seattle 255
Seattle 164
Seattle 9
Seattle 122
Seattle 246
Covington 17
Seattle 50
Seattle 124
Seattle 3
Seattle 240
Seattl3 123
Bellevue 269
Seattle 5228
Kirkland 79
Male 40 to 49
City Bib No
Seattle 208
Seattle 46
Seattle 141
Ronald 127
Seattle 95
Seattle 5222
Seattle 265
Seattle 162
Seattle 272
Seattle 180
Seattle 150
Seattle 5224
Bellevue 134
Seattle 140
Seattle 2
Seattle 161
Seattle 220
Everett 187
Male 50 to 59

City Bib No
Seattle 148
Seattle 147
Seattle 76
Redmond 258
Seattle 70
Seattle 262
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Age
31
30
30
31
31
31
31
33
31
38
39
34
38
38
35
36
36
33
35
37
37

Age
41

49
45
49
43
47
44
44
47
48
49
40
48
46
45
43
40
41

Age
52
50
51
50
56
50

Total Time Pace
25:54.0 8:21/M
25:54.9 8:21/M
25:55.7 8:22/M
26:35.9 8:35/M
27:40.3 8:55/M
28:08.4 9:05/M
28:58.4 9:21/M
29:28.4 9:30/M
29:39.2 9:34/M
30:45.8 9:55/M
30:46.0 9:55/M
31:33.7 10:11/M
32:02.5 10:20/M
32:02.6 10:20/M
32:11.0 10:23/M
32:13.9 10:24/M
32:51.4 10:36/M
35:20.3 11:24/M
36:52.9 11:54/M
38:17.2 12:21/M
38:19.1 12:22/M

Total Time Pace
19:56.7 6:26/M
20:15.9 6:32/M
20:45.8 6:42/M
21:54.4 7:04/M
24:13.1 7:49/M
24:19.2 7:51/M
24:31.3 7:55/M
24:55.4 8:02/M
25:41.0 8:17/M
25:48.7 8:19/M
26:35.7 8:35/M
27:05.4 8:44/M
29:09.4 9:24/M
35:57.2 11:36/M
38:07.0 12:18/M
38:12.9 12:19/M
40:08.3 12:57/M
40:09.8 12:57/M

Total Time Pace
22:25.6 7:14/M
24:11.4 7:48/M
25:17.1 8:09/M
27:41.2 8:56/M
31:04.6 10:01/M
31:36.6 10:12/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Total Time Pace
7 Chuck Lee Lake Foresi 110 52 31:45.7 10:15/M
8 David Kreindel Bellevue 5214 57 36:34.2 11:48/M
9 Stevie Erickson Bellevue 5215 58 36:34.5 11:48/M
10 Gordon McHenry, Jr. Seattle 128 57 02:29.3 20:09/M

Male 60 to 69

Place Name City Bib No Age Total Time Pace
1 Steven Rovig Seattle 191 61 31:238.3 10:07/M
2 Dennis M Bothell 259 66 46:08.4 14:53/M

*Qverall place
within gender.

5K Run Age Group Page 12 of 12



